

Davis Vision Retail Network

The Davis Vision eye care professional network is geographically distributed in all 50 states, Washington D.C., Puerto Rico, and Guam. The following are some of the national and regional retailers:

20/20 Vision Center Allegany Optical America's Best Associates of NC Eye Doctors **Bard Optical Belk Optical BJ's Optical** Boscov's Optical Centers Eyeglass World Clarkson Eyecare Co/Op Optical Cohen's Fashion Optical Costco Optical Crown Optical Dr. Tavel Family Eyecare Dr. Tavel One-Hour Optical Eye Care Eyemart Express

For Eyes Heartland Vision Henry Ford OptimEyes JC Penney Optical Jervey Eye Group Macy's Optical Midwest Vision Centers MyEyeDr.* National Optometry National Vision Centers in Walmart National Vision Inc. Nationwide Vision **Optical Centers Sterling Optical** Optical Outlets EyeFit Vision Ossip Optometry Pearle Vision **Rosin Eyecare**



Sam's Club Schaeffer Eye Center SEE Inc. Shawnee Optical Shopko Eyecare Centers SVS Vision Target Optical The Hour Glass The Optical Shop at Meijer Thoma & Sutton Eye Care Union Eye Care Visionworks Vista Optical inside Fred Meyers Walmart Vision Centers Whylie Eye Care Centers Wisconsin Vision

Shop Online With Your Benefits

Through Warby Parker, 1-800 Contacts, Glasses.com, and Befitting, you'll be able to utilize your vision benefits at your convenience from your home or on the go.

WARBY PARKER





Ready to schedule your annual eye exam?

To find a eye care professional near you, visit **davisvision.com/providerlocate** or use our app.

*Excludes certain locations. Guardian's Vision Insurance is underwritten and issued by The Guardian Life Insurance Company of America and is administered by Davis Vision Incorporated. Products are not available in all states. Policy limitations and exclusions apply. Optional riders and/or features may incur additional costs. This policy provides vision care limited benefits health insurance only. It does NOT provide basic hospital, basic medical or major medical insurance as defined by the New York State Department of Financial Services. Plan documents are the final arbiter of coverage. Policy Form # GP-1-GVSN-19. 2022-136164 (Exp. 4/24) Versant Health Holdco, Inc. is the parent company of Davis Vision Incorporated. Guardian® is a registered service mark of The Guardian Life Insurance Company of America, New York, New York. © 2022 Guardian. All rights reserved. Used with express permission. Copyright © 1-800 Contacts, All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2022 Glasses.com, All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2022 Befitting, All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2022 Warby Parker, All Rights Reserved.